
Libby Public Schools 
 724 Louisiana Ave. 
  Libby, MT  59923 

Phone:  406-293-8811 
Fax:  406-293-8812 

Email:  sd4@libbyschools.org 

2016-2017 SCHOOL BOARD 
 

BOARD MEMBERS 

Tier I Committees  
Wayne Baker 
123 Crest Street 

291-7985 
bakerw@libbyschools.org 

 ---------------------------------------  

Lori Benson 
120 Cottonwood Lane 

293-7194 
bensonl@libbyschools.org 

  
 ---------------------------------------   

John Carlson 
647 Greers Ferry 
 293-7687 

carlsonj@libbyschools.org 
 ---------------------------------------  

Ellen Johnston 
1004 Main Ave. 

293-9720 
johnstone@libbyschools.org 

 ---------------------------------------  

Alida Leigh 
114 Michelle Lane 

406-270-1901 
leigha@libbyschools.org 

--------------------------------------  

Jeff Stevenson 
543 Shalom Drive 

291-1829 
stevensonj@libbyschools.org 

 ---------------------------------------  

Bgee Zimmerman 
519 E Lincoln Blvd 

293-6942 
zimmermanb@libbyschools.org 

 ---------------------------------------    
 
 
 
 

 

Building & Grounds 
 Lori Benson 
 Wayne Baker* 
 Jeff Stevenson 

 

Policy Review  John Carlson* 
 Bgee Zimmerman 

 

Technology  Alida Leigh*  
 

Negotiations 
 John Carlson 
 Ellen Johnston* 
 Bgee Zimmerman 

 

Tier II Committees  

Budget & Finance  John Carlson 
 Lori Benson* 

 

Calendar  Alida Leigh* 

 

Insurance  Bgee Zimmerman 
 

Wellness & Safety 
 Lori Benson* 
 Ellen Johnston 

 
 
 
 

Transportation 
  
 Wayne Baker* 
 Jeff Stevenson 
  

 

* Moderator 
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